

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME: Wednesday, April 8, 2015 @ 10:00 a.m.

PROJECT: Cleveland Avenue Resurfacing Project

k:/bidtabs/LAGRANGPK/15-403-Cleveland

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		GA PAVING		CROWLEY-SHEPPARD		CHGOLAND		SCHROEDER ASPHALT		ALAMP CONCRETE		BROS ASPHALT		G&M CEMENT	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	1,250	FT	3.50	4,375.00	10.00	12,500.00	6.50	8,125.00	4.00	5,000.00	4.20	5,250.00	5.00	6,250.00	5.00	6,250.00	7.00	8,750.00
2. Sidewalk Removal	1,800	SF	1.75	3,150.00	2.00	3,600.00	1.25	2,250.00	1.00	1,800.00	1.05	1,890.00	2.00	3,600.00	1.50	2,700.00	1.50	2,700.00
3. Driveway Pavement Removal	465	SY	13.00	6,045.00	13.00	6,045.00	13.75	6,393.75	9.00	4,185.00	9.45	4,394.25	15.00	6,975.00	12.00	5,580.00	15.00	6,975.00
4. HMA Surface Removal (Var Depth)	5,800	SY	4.25	24,650.00	3.77	21,866.00	4.00	23,200.00	2.15	12,470.00	3.60	20,880.00	4.50	26,100.00	3.50	20,300.00	4.15	24,070.00
5. Structure to be Adjusted	26	EA	310.00	8,060.00	290.00	7,540.00	400.00	10,400.00	480.00	12,480.00	470.00	12,220.00	400.00	10,400.00	450.00	11,700.00	450.00	11,700.00
6. Structure to be Reconstructed	6	EA	1,500.00	9,000.00	1,200.00	7,200.00	2,310.00	13,860.00	1,485.00	8,910.00	1,470.00	8,820.00	800.00	4,800.00	2,640.00	15,840.00	1,400.00	8,400.00
7. Frame and Lids, Type 1	4	EA	350.00	1,400.00	425.00	1,700.00	420.00	1,680.00	425.00	1,700.00	420.00	1,680.00	500.00	2,000.00	350.00	1,400.00	400.00	1,600.00
8. Combination Curb and Gutter, Type B-4.12 (Modifier	1,250	FT	19.00	23,750.00	14.25	17,812.50	19.50	24,375.00	23.50	29,375.00	23.10	28,875.00	24.00	30,000.00	20.00	25,000.00	30.00	37,500.00
9. Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	1,800	SF	5.00	9,000.00	3.90	7,020.00	4.75	8,550.00	6.75	12,150.00	6.05	10,890.00	6.00	10,800.00	5.00	9,000.00	7.00	12,600.00
10. Detectable Warnings	120	SF	25.00	3,000.00	25.00	3,000.00	25.00	3,000.00	42.50	5,100.00	42.00	5,040.00	35.00	4,200.00	35.00	4,200.00	30.00	3,600.00
11. Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 7"	450	SY	48.00	21,600.00	50.00	22,500.00	44.50	20,025.00	63.00	28,350.00	63.00	28,350.00	55.00	24,750.00	46.00	20,700.00	70.00	31,500.00
12. Class "D" Patches, Type II, 6"	225	SY	48.00	10,800.00	38.00	8,550.00	55.00	12,375.00	55.00	12,375.00	65.00	14,625.00	50.00	11,250.00	65.00	14,625.00	40.00	9,000.00
13. Class "D" Patches, Type III, 6"	225	SY	49.00	11,025.00	37.00	8,325.00	55.00	12,375.00	50.00	11,250.00	52.00	11,700.00	45.00	10,125.00	60.00	13,500.00	40.00	9,000.00
14. Class "D" Patches, Type III, 6"	225	SY	50.00	11,250.00	36.00	8,100.00	55.00	12,375.00	49.00	11,025.00	52.00	11,700.00	40.00	9,000.00	60.00	13,500.00	40.00	9,000.00
15. Protective Coar	930	SY	1.00	930.00	1.25	1,162.50	0.75	697.50	2.50	2,325.00	2.10	1,953.00	2.00	1,860.00	1.00	930.00	1.00	930.00
16. Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	2,680	LB	1.00	2,680.00	0.39	1,045.20	0.75	2,010.00	0.01	26.80	0.01	26.80	0.01	26.80	0.55	1,474.00	0.01	26.80
17. Leveling Binder (Machine Method), N50, 3/4"	340	TONS	90.00	30,600.00	88.00	29,920.00	82.00	27,880.00	89.00	30,260.00	86.00	29,240.00	90.00	30,600.00	102.00	34,680.00	90.00	30,600.00
18. HMA Surface Course, Mix "D", N50, 2"	700	TONS	85.00	59,500.00	79.00	55,300.00	82.00	57,400.00	85.00	59,500.00	86.00	60,200.00	90.00	63,000.00	80.00	56,000.00	90.00	63,000.00
19. Incidental Hot- Mix Asphalt Surfacing	15	SY	125.00	1,875.00	85.00	1,275.00	150.00	2,250.00	50.00	750.00	75.00	1,125.00	200.00	3,000.00	35.00	525.00	125.00	1,875.00
20. Topsoil Placement, 3"	850	SY	4.00	3,400.00	4.75	4,037.50	5.00	4,250.00	4.00	3,400.00	1.60	1,360.00	3.00	2,550.00	10.80	9,180.00	4.00	3,400.00
21. Sodding	850	SY	8.00	6,800.00	3.85	3,272.50	6.50	5,525.00	8.00	6,800.00	14.70	12,495.00	9.00	7,650.00	14.40	12,240.00	7.00	5,950.00
22. Traffic Control and Protection Standard 701501	1	LS	11,000.00	11,000.00	2,430.00	2,430.00	4,200.00	4,200.00	14,528.20	14,528.20	6,200.00	6,200.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	8,500.00	8,500.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
23. Traffic Control and Protection Standard 701801	1	LS	11,000.00	11,000.00	1,960.00	1,960.00	50.00	50.00	100.00	100.00	31.00	31.00	1.00	1.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
24. Domestic Water Service Boxes to be Adjusted	8	EA	100.00	800.00	100.00	800.00	200.00	1,600.00	130.00	1,040.00	126.00	1,008.00	150.00	1,200.00	300.00	2,400.00	130.00	1,040.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 275,690.00		\$ 236,961.20		\$ 264,846.25		\$ 274,900.00		\$ 279,953.05		\$ 288,137.80		\$ 290,324.00		\$ 294,316.80

Correction from "As-read" Amount